
 

Esports schedule full  

Esports  / Match  Day Date Esport 

Schedule Release - Pre-
Season Week 1 

Monday 2/15/2021 All 

Pre-Season Match A Tuesday 2/16/2021 League of Legends/FIFA 

Pre-Season Match A Wednesday 2/17/2021 
SMITE/Overwatch/Fortnite 
Solos/Fortnite Trios 

Pre-Season Match A Thursday 2/18/2021 Rocket League/Madden 

  

Schedule Release - Pre-
Season Week 2 

Monday 2/22/2021 All 

Pre-Season Match B Tuesday 2/23/2021 League of Legends/FIFA 

Pre-Season Match B Wednesday 2/24/2021 
SMITE/Overwatch/Fortnite 
Solos/Fortnite Trios 

Pre-Season Match B Thursday 2/25/2021 Rocket League/Madden 

  

Schedule Release - 
Regular Season 
Matches 1-3 

Monday 3/1/2021 All 

Regular Season Match 1 Tuesday 3/2/2021 League of Legends/FIFA 

Regular Season Match 1 Wednesday 3/3/2021 
SMITE/Overwatch/Fortnite 
Solos/Fortnite Trios 

Regular Season Match 1 Thursday 3/4/2021 Rocket League/Madden 

  

Regular Season Match 2 Tuesday 3/9/2021 League of Legends/FIFA 

Regular Season Match 2 Wednesday 3/10/2021 
SMITE/Overwatch/Fortnite 
Solos/Fortnite Trios 

Regular Season Match 2 Thursday 3/11/2021 Rocket League/Madden 

  

Regular Season Match 3 Tuesday 3/16/2021 League of Legends/FIFA 

Regular Season Match 3 Wednesday 3/17/2021 
SMITE/Overwatch/Fortnite 
Solos/Fortnite Trios 

Regular Season Match 3 Thursday 3/18/2021 Rocket League/Madden 

  

Schedule Release - 
Regular Season 
Matches 4-5 

Monday 3/22/2021 All 

Regular Season Match 4 Tuesday 3/23/2021 League of Legends/FIFA 



Regular Season Match 4 Wednesday 3/24/2021 
SMITE/Overwatch/Fortnite 
Solos/Fortnite Trios 

Regular Season Match 4 Thursday 3/25/2021 Rocket League/Madden 

  

Regular Season Match 5 Monday 3/29/2021 SMITE 

Regular Season Match 5 Tuesday 3/30/2021 League of Legends/FIFA 

Regular Season Match 5 Wednesday 3/31/2021 
SMITE/Overwatch/Fortnite 
Solos/Fortnite Trios 

Regular Season Match 5 Thursday 4/1/2021 Rocket League/Madden 

  

Schedule Release - 
Regular Season 
Matches 6-8 

Saturday 4/3/2021 All 

Regular Season Match 6 Monday 4/5/2021 League of Legends/FIFA 

Regular Season Match 7 Tuesday 4/6/2021 League of Legends/FIFA 

Regular Season Match 6 Wednesday 4/7/2021 
SMITE/Overwatch/Fortnite 
Solos/Fortnite Trios 

Regular Season Match 6 Thursday 4/8/2021 Rocket League/Madden 

  

Regular Season Match 7 Monday 4/12/2021 Rocket League/Madden 

Regular Season Match 8 Tuesday 4/13/2021 League of Legends/FIFA 

Regular Season Match 7 Wednesday 4/14/2021 
SMITE/Overwatch/Fortnite 
Solos/Fortnite Trios 

Regular Season Match 8 Thursday 4/15/2021 Rocket League/Madden 

  

Reschedule Buffer Week Monday 4/19/2021 High School Reschedule Week 

Reschedule Buffer Week Tuesday 4/20/2021 High School Reschedule Week 

Reschedule Buffer Week Wednesday 4/21/2021 
Overwatch/Fortnite 
Solos/Fortnite Trios 

Reschedule Buffer Week Thursday 4/22/2021 High School Reschedule Week 

  

Playoff Bracket Release Saturday 4/24/2021* All 

  

Playoff - Top 64 Tuesday 4/27/2021 League of Legends/FIFA 

Playoff - Top 64 Wednesday 4/28/2021 
SMITE/Overwatch/Fortnite 
Solos/Fortnite Trios 

Playoff - Top 64 Thursday 4/29/2021 Rocket League/Madden 

  



Playoff - Top 32 Tuesday 5/4/2021 League of Legends/FIFA 

Playoff - Top 32 Wednesday 5/5/2021 
SMITE/Overwatch/Fortnite 
Solos/Fortnite Trios 

Playoff - Top 32 Thursday 5/6/2021 Rocket League/Madden 

  

Playoff - Top 16 Monday 5/10/2021 All 

Playoff - Top 8 Tuesday 5/11/2021 All 

Playoff - Top 4 Wednesday 5/12/2021 All 

  

Spring Championship Thursday 5/13/2021 Rocket League/Madden 

Spring Championship Friday 5/14/2021 League of Legends/FIFA 

Spring Championship Saturday 5/15/2021 
SMITE/Overwatch/Fortnite 
Solos/Fortnite Trios 

 

 

 


